
PREVIA 1 OCTAVOS
Javi García 27 30 0,900 6 José Ruiz 50 30 1,667 9
Eug, García 20 30 0,667 3 Javi García 40 30 1,333 7

M. Moro 35 30 1,167 4 J. Secades 46 30 1,533 8
J. Cárdenas 16 30 0,533 3 Marcos Moro 43 30 1,433 6

B. Conlledo 74 30 2,467 11
Albir Mtnez 47 30 1,567 9

J.L. Piñeiro 28 30 0,933 4
Pedro Pérez 39 30 1,300 5

Juan L. Glez 29 30 0,967 5
J. Arribas 40 30 1,333 5

Ant. Mdez. 31 30 1,033 5
J.L. García 33 30 1,100 8

17 30 0,567 3
28 30 0,933 5

29 30 0,967 5
14 30 0,467 4

98 120 588 480 0 0

G. Prom.P. S.M.
53 30 1,767 6
39 30 1,300 7 1º JOSE RUIZ 4 3,704 15

2º PEDRO L. PÉREZ 3 2,067 8
66 30 2,200 12 3º BENEDICTO CONLLEDO 2 2,466 11
28 30 0,933 3 4º JUAN SECADES 2 2,633 17

5º JOSÉ R. ARBOLEYA 1 1,300 7
79 30 2,633 17 6º JESÚS ARRIBAS 1 1,333 5
28 30 0,933 6 7º JUAN LUIS GARCÍA 1 1,100 8

8º JUAN C. MENÉNDEZ 1 0,967 5
31 30 1,033 4 9º ANGEL ALBIR MTNEZ. 0 9
38 30 1,267 7 10º MARCOS MORO 1 1,433 6
362 240 11º JAVIER GARCÍA 1 1,333 7

12º ANTONIO MENÉNDEZ 0 5
13º JUAN LUIS GONZÁLEZ 0 5

62 30 2,067 8 14º JOSÉ LUIS PIÑEIRO 0 4
36 30 1,200 5 15º JOSÉ M. TAMARGO 0 3

16º ISIDRO PEÑALVER 0 4
96 30 3,200 15 17º EUGENIO GARCÍA 0 3
52 30 1,733 7 18º JOSÉ CÁRDENAS 0 3
246 120 19º

20º
21º

100 27 3,704 7 22º
33 27 1,222 7 23º

1427 1014

Pro.Gral 1,407 Pro. 4 Primeros 1,990

José Ruiz
Pedro Pérez

J. Arribas
Pedro Pérez

Pedro Pérez
J. Secades

J. Ruiz
B. Conlledo

JR. Arboleya
B. Conlledo

J. Ruiz
JC.Menéndez

J. Secades
J.L. García

1014

JC. Menéndez
I. Peñalver

J.M. Tamargo
JR Arboleya

0,933
0,567
0,467
0,667
0,533

1,183

30

1,017
0,950
1,567
1,300
1,117
1,033
0,967

30

2,667
1,470
1,989
1,789
1,117

60
30

30
30

Ent. Prom.G.

312
172

29

60
60
60
60

XX CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS

CUARTOS DE FINAL

SEMIFINALES

179
161
67

Gijón, 6 al 10 de Marzo de  2023

Car.

47
78
67
31

F I N A L

30
30
30

60

16

1427

BILLAR  A LA BANDA

PREVIA 2

71
61

28
17
14

90
90

20

117
117

57


